Name:
Address:
DOB:
Objective:
School:

2010-2011

2006-2010

2004-2006

2002-2004

1999-2002

Work Experience:

Skills:

Hobbies:

References:

Resume

Thalia Cisneros
CONFIDENTIAL
11/14/1995

| am planning on going to cosmetology school.

Raul Yzaguirre School for Success (Junior Academy), Houston, Texas.
Perfect attendance.
West Wood Middle School, Houston, Texas.

Carman Elementary School and Wahneta Elementary School, Houston,
Texas.

Wahneta Elementary School and Johnston Elementary School, Houston,
Texas.

Park Place Elementary School, Houston, Texas.

Shelving merchandise, and working in the bagging section at Publix
(Florida); babysitting.

Computer (Word, PowerPoint, Excel, Publisher, MovieMaker, GIMP,
HTML, the Internet, e-mail, Audacity); baking.

Basket ball; listening to music; fixing computers.

Christopher Martinez.



