Resume

Name:	Thalia Cisneros
Address:	CONFIDENTIAL
DOB:	11/14/1995
Objective:	I am planning on going to cosmetology school.
School:	
2010-2011	Raul Yzaguirre School for Success (Junior Academy), Houston, Texas.
	Perfect attendance.
2006-2010	West Wood Middle School, Houston, Texas.
2004-2006	Carman Elementary School and Wahneta Elementary School, Houston, Texas.
2002-2004	Wahneta Elementary School and Johnston Elementary School, Houston, Texas.
1999-2002	Park Place Elementary School, Houston, Texas.
Work Experience:	Shelving merchandise, and working in the bagging section at Publix (Florida); babysitting.
Skills:	Computer (Word, PowerPoint, Excel, Publisher, MovieMaker, GIMP, HTML, the Internet, e-mail, Audacity); baking.
Hobbies:	Basket ball; listening to music; fixing computers.
References:	Christopher Martinez.